Lithonia Lighting, the leader in industrial lighting, has
delivered high-quality, reliable lighting solutions for 65
years. Building on that reputation, we are proud to expand
our industrial striplight offering to include LED solutions.
Based on the original Z Series fluorescent striplight
design, the new Z Series LED striplights provide:
	 Longer life
	 Greater color uniformity

or 48”
6000 4600 75 2-lamp 32W T8 or 28W T5
2800 2300 32 1-lamp 32W T8 or 28W T5
24”
3000 2600 39 2-lamp 17W T8 or 15W T5
1700 1400 21 1-lamp 17W T8 or 15W T5
14
Notes
1	 Available with 46” and 48” only.
2	 Available with 24” only.
3	 Field installed only.
Accessories: Order as separate catalog number.
HC36 Hanger chain, 36"
ZACVH Aircraft cable with hook
ZAC72 Aircraft cable, 72"
ZACF72 Aircraft cable with feed, 72"
ZAC120 Aircraft cable, 120"
ZACF120 Aircraft cable with feed, 120"
ZAC144 Aircraft cable, 144"
ZACF144 Aircraft cable with feed, 144"
CMRB-50 Aisle motion sensor3
CMRB-6 360° motion sensor3
SFR7KIT Mini 360° motion sensor3
Series Length Lumens Voltage Driver Lamp Options Finish